V2 A 74
15 - STREET

Qualification Run Round: 1
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed
168 W 331 G.BEATCH 0.00 0.104 1.511 138.91
988 L 332 A HETTLER 0.00 0.154 2.009 112.07
1 L 333 M. HALL 0.00 -0.020 2.062 118.10
39 W 334 B. ROMAK 0.00 0.106 1.922 114.86
66 W 335 T.FLIGUT 0.00 0.309 1.706 111.22
38 I 336 J.PITRE 0.00 0.690 2.087 109.33
444 w 337 D.GLASGO 0.00 0.140 1.780 138.12
114 L 338 M. McBRINE 0.00 0.153 1.726 117.07
51 L 339 B.SHIER 0.00 0.116 1.807 133.03
5 W 340 W.KEIM 0.00 0.055 1.627 133.57
3 W 341 K. PETTITT 0.00 0.243 1.623 143.71
63 L 342  J. CONNELL 0.00 0.030 1.763 135.35
1968 w 343 D. DEGRASSI 0.00 0.149 1.602 135.82
34 L 344  T. TOURAND 0.00 -0.003 1.801 135.00
6961 W 345 K. MORRISON 0.00 0.094 1.608 142.08
6101 L 346 S.BUNN 0.00 0.240 1.494 103.89
28 W 347 T.GIESBRECH 0.00 0.189 2.042 114.74
671 L 348  J. STICKLEY 0.00 0.320 2.016 91.62
37 L 349 D.VIRAGO 0.00 0.310 2.020 85.29

6969 W 350 P.LACHANCE 0.00 0.170 1.997 138.62

Qualification Run Round: 2
5 L 425 W. KEIM 0.00 -0.048 1.889 132.73
34 w 426 T. TOURAND 0.00 0.035 1.773 134.58
37 L 427 D. VIRAGO 0.00 0.293 2.092 81.97
6259 w 428 C. POTTER 0.00 0.099 1.582 140.78
63 w 429 J. CONNELL 0.00 0.091 2.170 133.33
114 L 430 M. McBRINE 0.00 0.066 1.728 115.67
1968 w 431 D. DEGRASSI 0.00 0.103 1.623 129.50
38 L= 432 J. PITRE 0.00 0.405 2.274 109.81
3 w 433 K. PETTITT 0.00 0.169 1.599 144.52
6969 L 434 P. LACHANCE 0.00 0.386 1.898 139.67
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ET

9.840
10.997

11.848
11.858

11.720
12.558

10.412
11.393

10.299
10.154

9.628
10.289

10.126
10.467

9.811
10.908

11.826
12.878

15.066
10.644

10.659
10.441

15.397
9.799

11.235
11.629

10.508
12.928

9.601
10.458

Vehicle Info

2000 SUZUKI
2007 SUZUKI

2001 HONDA
2012 ROLLING THUNDER

2014 VROD
1900 YAMAHA

1900 SUZUKI
2007 SCREAMING EAGLE

2000 SUZUKI
2006 HONDA

2008 SUZUKI
2008 SUZUKI

2007 SUZUKI
2007 SUZUKI

2008 KAWASAKI
1988 SUZUKI

1982 SUZUKI
2001 HARLEY DAVIDSON

1984 YAMAHA
2008 KAWASAKI

2006 HONDA
2007 SUZUKI

1984 YAMAHA
2000 KAWASAKI

2008 SUZUKI
2007 SCREAMING EAGLE

2007 SUZUKI
1900 YAMAHA

2008 SUZUKI
2008 KAWASAKI



15 - STREET

Qualification Run Round: 2
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed
66 L 435 T.FLIGUT 0.00 0.275 1.738 113.83
988 w 436 A .HETTLER 0.00 0.055 1.721 132.50
6101 L 437 S.BUNN 0.00 0.259 1.469 127.81
6961 w 438 K. MORRISON 0.00 0.062 1.625 134.95
39 w 439 B. ROMAK 0.00 0.134 1.799 115.16
1 L 440 M. HALL 0.00 0.052 2.034 115.89
444 w 441 D. GLASGO 0.00 0.177 1.816 136.87
28 L 442  T.GIESBRECH 0.00 0.178 2.071 116.58
51 w 443 B. SHIER 0.00 0.260 1.743 136.40
168 L 444  G. BEATCH 0.00 0.091 1.604 115.46
671 w 445  J. STICKLEY 0.00 0.216 2.250 97.42
BYE D2 446 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00
Qualification Run Round: 3
168 w 521 G. BEATCH 0.00 0.058 1.590 138.44
5 L 522  W.KEIM 0.00 0.085 1.672 132.89
988 L 523 A.HETTLER 0.00 0.215 1.703 133.91
63 w 524 J. CONNELL 0.00 0.050 1.737 133.63
6259 w 525 C.POTTER 0.00 0.119 1.562 141.36
37 L 526 D.VIRAGO 0.00 0.262 2.080 81.94
39 E 527 B. ROMAK 0.00 0.185 1.819 114.69
1 w 528 M. HALL 0.00 0.001 2.044 116.35
38 L 529  J. PITRE 0.00 0.576 2.140 107.56
444 w 530 D.GLASGO 0.00 0.217 1.800 140.28
114 w 531 M. McBRINE 0.00 0.065 1.732 116.27
34 L 532 T. TOURAND 0.00 -0.032 1.827 134.17
66 w 533 T.FLIGUT 0.00 0.109 1.736 111.75
28 L 534 T.GIESBRECH 0.00 0.137 2.018 116.08
671 L 535  J. STICKLEY 0.00 0.429 1.878 92.00
6101 w 536 S.BUNN 0.00 0.103 1.574 136.86
1968 W 537 D. DEGRASSI 0.00 0.163 1.770 135.42
3 L 538 K. PETTITT 0.00 0.291 1.850 140.52

06/05/2016 05:09 PM

ET

11.801
10.518

10.294
10.079

11.623
11.802

10.616
11.760

10.211
10.422

13.181
0.000

9.857
10.215

10.347
10.358

9.704
15.5695

11.770
11.908

12.608
10.313

11.404
10.521

11.806
11.796

12.646
9.883

10.276
10.169

Vehicle Info

2014 V ROD
2007 SUZUKI

1988 SUZUKI
2008 KAWASAKI

2012 ROLLING THUNDER
2001 HONDA

1900 SUZUKI
1982 SUZUKI

2000 SUZUKI
2000 SUZUKI

2001 HARLEY DAVIDSON

2000 SUZUKI
2006 HONDA

2007 SUZUKI
2008 SUZUKI

2000 KAWASAKI
1984 YAMAHA

2012 ROLLING THUNDER
2001 HONDA

1900 YAMAHA
1900 SUZUKI

2007 SCREAMING EAGLE
2007 SUZUKI

2014 VROD
1982 SUZUKI

2001 HARLEY DAVIDSON
1988 SUZUKI

2007 SUZUKI
2008 SUZUKI



Qualification Run
Entry W/L Run#

6961 w 539
6969 L 540

BYE D2 541
51 W 542

Elimination Run

BYE D2 875
1 w 876
38 L 877
63 w 878
3 L 879
w 880

168 w 881
444 L 882
66 W 883
6969 L 884

39 W 885
6259 L 886

6101 DR 887
1968 DR 888

114 W 889

51 B 890
37 L 891
34 w 892
6961 w 893
28 L 894
988 w 895
671 D2 896

6101 w 911
1968 912

—

Elimination Run

6961
168

L
w

917
918

Round: 3
Driver Name

K. MORRISON
P. LACHANCE

B. SHIER

Round: 1

M. HALL

J. PITRE
J. CONNELL

K. PETTITT
W. KEIM

G. BEATCH
D. GLASGO

T. FLIGUT
P. LACHANCE

B. ROMAK
C. POTTER

S. BUNN
D. DEGRASSI

M. McBRINE
B. SHIER

D. VIRAGO
T. TOURAND

K. MORRISON
T. GIESBRECH

A. HETTLER
J. STICKLEY

S. BUNN
D. DEGRASSI

Round: 2
K. MORRISON
G. BEATCH

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

11.60
11.60

12.40
10.30

9.60
10.05

9.85
10.20

11.69
10.42

11.65
9.73

9.85
9.98

11.35
10.15

15.08
10.34

9.80
11.80

10.35
12.80

9.85
9.98

9.80
9.85

15 - STREET

RT

0.094
0.072

0.000
0.145

0.000
0.047

0.428
0.114

0.209
0.117

0.037
0.102

0.306
-0.400

0.142
0.135

0.114
-0.400

0.111
0.224

0.247
0.075

0.122
0.175

0.099
0.000

0.185
0.165

0.116
0.051

60Ft Speed
1.657 140.08
1.939 140.08
0.000 0.00
1.715 136.32
0.000 0.00
1.908 115.38
2.078 109.59
1.890 122.27
1.662 142.08
1.640 133.06
1.638 137.44
1.778 137.02
1.750 112.62
2.019 123.33
1.707 113.13
1.543 143.78
1.529 136.22
3.179 117.83
1.690 116.99
1.602 135.74
2.116 81.35
1.682 113.63
1.525 124.57
2.094 112.54
1.898 131.18
0.000 0.00
1.629 134.80
1.649 130.67
1.539 133.80
1.567 137.76

06/05/2016 05:09 PM

wt SI/STE/W

ET

9.825
10.498

0.000
10.213

0.000
11.643

12.589
10.717

9.701
10.160

9.985
10.282

11.897
11.314

11.570
9.620

9.844
12.364

11.316
9.994

15.166
10.369

9.801
11.958

10.640
0.000

10.131
10.285

9.812
9.911

Vehicle Info

2008 KAWASAKI
2008 KAWASAKI

2000 SUZUKI

2001 HONDA

1900 YAMAHA
2008 SUZUKI

2008 SUZUKI
2006 HONDA

2000 SUZUKI
1900 SUZUKI

2014 V ROD
2008 KAWASAKI

2012 ROLLING THUNDER
2000 KAWASAKI

1988 SUZUKI
2007 SUZUKI

2007 SCREAMING EAGLE
2000 SUZUKI

1984 YAMAHA
2007 SUZUKI

2008 KAWASAKI
1982 SUZUKI

2007 SUZUKI
2001 HARLEY DAVIDSON

1988 SUZUKI
2007 SUZUKI

2008 KAWASAKI
2000 SUZUKI



770V @M SV STLS
15 - STREET

Elimination Run Round: 2
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed ET Vehicle Info
66 L 919  T.FLIGUT 11.69 0.174 1.723 111.88 11.862 2014V ROD
988 w 920 A.HETTLER 10.35 0.263 1.681 120.30 10.377 2007 SUZUKI
34 w 921 T. TOURAND 10.30 0.027 1.663 121.00 10.316 2007 SUZUKI
39 L 922 B. ROMAK 11.65 0.089 1.722 108.31 11.650 2012 ROLLING THUNDER
6101 L 923 S. BUNN 9.85 0.138 1.467 130.27 9.842 1988 SUZUKI
1 w 924 M. HALL 11.60 0.002 1.848 114.36 11.607 2001 HONDA
114 w 925 M. McBRINE 11.32 0.079 1.697 116.59 11.330 2007 SCREAMING EAGLE
5 L 926 W. KEIM 10.05 0.121 1.607 133.03 10.138 2006 HONDA
BYE D2 927 10.30 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
63 w 928 J. CONNELL 10.30 0.102 1.793 132.86 10.494 2008 SUZUKI
Elimination Run Round: 3
168 w 963 G. BEATCH 9.86 0.119 1.530 137.96 9.871 2000 SUZUKI
1 L 964 M. HALL 11.60 0.006 1.905 111.66 11.598 2001 HONDA
114 s 965 M. McBRINE 11.35 0.102 1.703 117.08 11.362 2007 SCREAMING EAGLE
63 w 966 J. CONNELL 10.40 0.102 1.707 124.45 10.402 2008 SUZUKI
988 L 967 A.HETTLER 10.35 0.108 1.701 129.49 10.445 2007 SUZUKI
34 w 968 T. TOURAND 10.27 0.132 1.695 129.31 10.336 2007 SUZUKI
Elimination Run Round: 4
34 w 975 T. TOURAND 10.27 0.102 3.173 59.52 15.492 2007 SUZUKI
BYE D2 976 10.27 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
168 w 977 G. BEATCH 9.86 0.164 1.544 138.26 9.839 2000 SUZUKI
63 B 978 J. CONNELL 10.40 0.037 1.670 120.25 10.315 2008 SUZUKI
Elimination Run Round: 5
168 w 979 G. BEATCH 9.84 0.122 1.517 138.06 9.853 2000 SUZUKI

34 L 980 T. TOURAND 10.30 -0.006 1.766 123.31 10.412 2007 SUZUKI



